H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-6

H-7

H-9

H10

H11

H12

Event 8 Female 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM

Heidi ROBINSON
Corralie SMALL
Alexandra ALI

Neve BEATY

Kenda ALSHARKAWY
Esme HAWKINS
Emily ASH

Lily STOCKTON
Lilly-May RUSSELL

Amber KAVANAGH-JONES

Francesca PALMER
Rita TOMKEWYCZ
Laura LAMBERT
Sophia FRAS
Verity PARDOE

Lily DAVIS

Isabella WILDMAN
Abigail GRIFFITHS
Charlotte PRESTON
Sophie KING
Imogen 14

Lilly BOOTS

Julia BADOWSKA

Evie EGERTON
Elizabeth HARDY
Summer WHITEHOUSE
Lauren SHORE

Esme WARD
Myra KUMAR
Lilliella PAGE
Nia BROOK
Ava CULWICK
Zoe ABBOTT

Paige BURCHELL
Ruth HEAD

Chloe BARNARD
Charlotte SMITH
Jessica SWIFT
Ella THRUSSELL

Gabriella GILDAY
Sophie CLARE
Isabelle RUDNICKI
Erin WAREING
Georgia DOMINICK
Charlotte ARRAN

Isabelle WALL
Molly KING
Grace PADLEY
Poppy HILL
Bethany MERRIX
Isabelle KAYE

Abigail MARKS
Harriet CHADWICK
Bailey DAVIES
Lucy WOLYNIEC
Hannah DOMINICK
Hattie SLOANE

Amy DOWNES
Lillia BURFORD
Bethan KAYE
Chloe DOWNES
Mia THOMAS
Imogen LEIGH

Grace BAGGOTT
Hannah FORBES
River STEPHENS
Molly DEVENPORT
Chloe HONEYWELL
Sofia STOREY

9
1
11

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott

Sandwell
Blythe Barra
Sandwell
Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Sandwell

Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Burntwood
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott

Burntwood

Burntwood

Evesham

Stourbridge

Oswestry Ott
Sandwell

Stourbridge
Sandwell
Halesowen
Oswestry Ott
Burntwood
Oswestry Ott

Stourbridge
Blythe Barra
Halesowen
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Halesowen

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Burntwood
Northgate
Biddulph
Oswestry Ott

Sandwell
Halesowen
Biddulph
Oswestry Ott
Halesowen
Oswestry Ott

Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Burntwood
Sandwell
Sandwell
Oswestry Ott

Stourbridge
Biddulph
Stourbridge
Burntwood
Halesowen
Oswestry Ott

Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Burntwood
Stourbridge

Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Halesowen
Blythe Barra
Evesham
Oswestry Ott

2:10.00
2:05.69
2:05.22
2:02.34
2:01.60

1:58.65
1:54.50
1:53.41
1:52.76
1:52.62
1:49.09

1:49.00
1:48.23
1:47.33
1:44.80
1:43.28
1:42.79

1:41.34
1:40.88
1:38.97
1:38.85
1:38.75
1:37.56

1:37.47
1:37.02
1:36.32
1:35.90
1:33.86
1:33.46

1:33.42
1:33.19
1:32.40
1:32.15
1:30.62
1:30.43

1:29.55
1:27.69
1:27.43
1:.27.22
1:27.01
1:26.81

1:26.69
1:26.63
1:26.19
1:26.10
1:26.02
1:25.42

1:25.09
1:24.35
1:22.80
1:22.44
1:22.40
1:22.29

1:22.18
1:22.16
1:21.86
1:21.09
1:21.02
1:20.37

1:19.86
1:19.69
1:18.47
1:17.37
1:16.88
1:15.78

H13 L1 Lexi ROBERTS 15 Oswestry Ot~ 1:14.79
L2 Isabelle PROSSER 12 Stourbridge 1:13.52
L3 Freya CULWICK 15 Stourbridge 1:11.98
L4 Evie SCOBELL 15 Stourbridge 1:13.21
L5 Cerys BROOK 16 Stourbridge 1:14.50
L6 Emiy PARRY 16 Stourbridge 1:15.31
Event 9 Open/Male 09 /Over 200m Butterfly
H-1 L2 Callum STOKES 12 Sandwell 3:54.32
L3 Caleb LOBO 12 Blythe Barra 3:42.00
L4 Logan DAY 13 Burntwood 2:55.00
H-2 L2 Harrison PENN 15 Stourbridge 2:35.36
L3  Willem CUNNIFFE 15 Sandwell 2:33.15
L4 Alfie LEWIS-COXILL 16 Oswestry Oft ~ 2:33.17
L5 Luke MAHER 14 Stourbridge 2:36.10
Event 10 Female 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
H-1 L2 Heidi ROBINSON 9 Stourbridge
L3 Maggie YORK 10 Stourbridge
L4 Anjali RAINDI 1" Sandwell 1:20.61
H-2 L1 Emilia STEPHENSON 1 Blythe Barra 1:16.00
L2 Lydia YARNLEY 9 Northgate 1:15.00
L3 Lily STOCKTON 10 Stourbridge 1:10.17
L4 Poppy CROSS 1" Burntwood 1:10.00
L5 Emily ASH 10 Oswestry Ot~ 1:09.48
L6 Harshita SINGH 1 Blythe Barra 1:08.00
H-3 L1 Kenda ALSHARKAWY 9 Blythe Barra 1:05.91
L2 Izzy BARNARD 10 Burntwood 1:03.40
L3 Sophia FRAS 10 Oswestry Ot~ 1:02.39
L4 LilyDAVIS 9 Burntwood 1:01.00
L5 Verity PARDOE 12 Oswestry Ot 1:00.69
L6 Corralie SMALL 1 Stourbridge 1:00.55
H-4 L1 EsmeHAWKINS 1 Sandwell 1:00.39
L2 Rita TOMKEWYCZ 1 Oswestry Ot 1:00.28
L3 Neve BEATY 10 Sandwell 58.97
L4  Amber KAVANAGH-JONES 1 Oswestry Ott 58.52
L5 Chelsie-Mae GOULD 12 Sandwell 56.89
L6 Lilly-May RUSSELL 1 Sandwell 56.17
H-5 L1 LilyBOOTS 1 Stourbridge 55.94
L2 Molly GRIMMETT 10 Stourbridge 54.84
L3 Liliella PAGE 1 Halesowen 54.16
L4 Francesca PALMER 10 Stourbridge 53.70
L5 Sophie KING 1 Oswestry Ott 53.65
L6 Isabella WILDMAN 10 Burntwood 53.29
H-6 L1 Paige BURCHELL 9 Stourbridge 52.78
L2 Julia BADOWSKA 12 Sandwell 52.25
L3 Imogen 14 Sandwell 51.98
L4 Esme WARD 12 Stourbridge 51.70
L5 Summer WHITEHOUSE 10 Burntwood 50.55
L6 Myra KUMAR 12 Blythe Barra 49.68
H-7 L1 Ella THRUSSELL 1 Oswestry Oft 49.22
L2 Zoe ABBOTT 1 Halesowen 49.09
L3 Isabelle RUDNICKI 14 Biddulph 48.96
L4 Charlotte WESTLEY 10 Wyre Forest 48.75
L5 Elizabeth HARDY 12 Oswestry Oft 48.12
L6 Sophie CLARE 14 Halesowen 48.09
H-8 L1 Charlotte PRESTON 1 Stourbridge 48.05
L2 Dion EVANS 12 Oswestry Oft 47.64
L3 Charlotte SMITH 12 Northgate 47.61
L4 Chloe BARNARD 12 Burntwood 46.39
L5 Gabriella GILDAY 13 Sandwell 46.03
L6 Ava CULWICK 10 Stourbridge 45.90
H9 L1 Jessica SWIFT 13 Biddulph 45.80
L2 Bailey DAVIES 12 Stourbridge 4459
L3 Molly KING 13 Oswestry Oft 44 47
L4 Grace PADLEY 15 Burntwood 44.46
L5 Hannah FORBES 11 Oswestry Ott 44.29
L6 AmyDOWNES 14 Oswestry Oft 44.28
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H 10

H11

H12

H13

H14

H-1

H-2

H-4

H5

H-7

Nia BROOK
Alana FELLOWS
Isobel ABBOTT
Isobel HOMER
Mia THOMAS
Tilly DEMPSEY

Hannah DOMINICK
Bethany MERRIX
Holly SADLER
Poppy HILL

Lillia BURFORD
Erin WAREING

llysia PALMER
River STEPHENS
Amber PICKERING
Imogen LEIGH
Sophie SMALLMAN
Cerys BROOK

Zoe BISENGO
Harriet CHADWICK
Evie SCOBELL
May PRYTHERICK
Mia LOWRY
Saskia LOCKLEY

Isabelle PROSSER
Casey AUSTIN
Freya CULWICK
Erin MAHER

Holly MORRIS
Sofia STOREY

Stourbridge
Blythe Barra
Halesowen
Northgate
Burntwood
Blythe Barra

Halesowen
Sandwell
Worcester
Sandwell
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott

Stourbridge
Halesowen
Sandwell

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge

Sandwell
Biddulph
Stourbridge
Solihull
Blythe Barra
Oswestry Ott

Stourbridge
Sandwell
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Northgate
Oswestry Ott

44.15
43.69
43.68
43.33
43.09
42.96

42.90
42.75
42.46
42.05
41.96
41.85

41.64
41.60
40.38
40.23
40.19
40.19

39.94
39.92
39.49
39.00
38.69
38.40

38.23
37.56
35.76
37.46
37.79
38.35

Event 11 Open/Male 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Isaac STEELE
Callum LOBO
Murray DICKSON

Hudson BIRCH
George DEAVALL
Finley SLOANE
William ARRAN
Ali ABDELLATIF

Sachin DHAMI
Huw BROOK
Jude FARNELL
Finn LLOYD
Oscar BEATTIE
Edward OAK

Oliver LLOYD

Oliver WITHERS
Edward MARTIN
Hamza ALSHARKAWY
Harry DAVIS

Evan MCNAB

William TRICKETT
Samuel HARDY
Oliver RUDD
Gabriel HANRATTY
Elliot INCLES
Edward FAWKE

Jj BUCKLEY
Thomas PARRY
Max HEATH

Jack PATTINSON
Vedaant NAGAR
Rory YARNLEY

Joshua CADMAN
Callum STOKES
Lewis Oliver NYKAMP
Nathan PATEL

Dylan WILLIAMS
Noah DARNLEY

S14

Sandwell
Blythe Barra
Burntwood

Stourbridge

Broadway M
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Blythe Barra

Blythe Barra
Stourbridge
Sandwell
Northgate
Oswestry Ott
Blythe Barra

Northgate
Halesowen
Oswestry Ott
Blythe Barra
Burntwood
Sandwell

Burntwood
Stourbridge
Sandwell
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Sandwell

Burntwood
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Burntwood
Blythe Barra
Northgate

Stourbridge
Sandwell
Blythe Barra
Burntwood
Oswestry Ott
Sandwell

51.90
51.31
50.89

46.65
46.06
46.04
44.03
44.00

43.83
43.78
43.09
42.74
41.89
41.87

40.83
40.14
39.73
39.19
38.91
38.85

38.83
38.75
38.36
38.17
38.16
38.08

37.90
36.90
36.89
36.37
36.35
35.72

35.66
35.17
35.10
34.49
34.38
34.17

H-8

H-9

H10

H11

H12

H13

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

Eliseo BECK
Declan PENN
Jack GOULD
Eliel BISENGO
Jonathan NABAL
Caleb LOBO

Max ROBINS

Alfie HICKMAN
Akith RATHNAYAKE
William MORRIS
Logan DAY

Isaac PRICE

Bailey LANE

David DIACONESCU
Jack BOOTS
Harrison PENN
Jackson JACKTOO
James WESTLEY

William HAYWOOD
William TAYLOR
Tyler CRUMPTON
Jack COOK

Jack PADLEY

Cole WAGER

Fenton WAGER
Alfie LEWIS-COXILL
Henry DEAVALL
Rishul MARRIE
Finley MORRIS

Niall MULLER

Oliver GRIFFITHS
Shyan MARRIE
Jacob WOOLDRIDGE
Harry HALLIGAN

Jin YEUNG

Ewan TERRY

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Blythe Barra

Stourbridge
Halesowen
Stourbridge
Northgate
Burntwood
Halesowen

Stourbridge
Sandwell

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Blythe Barra
Wyre Forest

Blythe Barra
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Northgate
Burntwood
Sandwell

Sandwell
Oswestry Ott
Broadway M
Orion
Oswestry Ott
Burntwood

Stourbridge
Orion
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Broadway M

33.87
33.73
32.84
32.50
32.47
32.10

32.03
31.81
31.47
31.36
30.80
30.70

30.14
30.10
30.07
29.71
29.70
29.59

29.10
29.08
29.07
28.88
28.80
28.50

28.43
28.40
28.30
27.80
27.69
27.50

26.89
26.10
25.30
25.63
26.52
27.05

Event 12 Female 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Erin WAREING
Chloe BARNARD
Isabelle KAYE
Lilliella PAGE
Ruth HEAD
Charlotte ARRAN

Ella THRUSSELL
Poppy HILL

Chloe DOWNES
Harriet CHADWICK
Georgia DOMINICK
Amy DOWNES

Mia THOMAS
Sophie SMALLMAN
Bailey DAVIES
Emily GURR
Jessica GRIFFITHS
Lucy WOLYNIEC

Zoe BISENGO
Hannah FORBES
Tilly DEMPSEY
Hattie SLOANE
Mia LOWRY

May PRYTHERICK

Emily PARRY
Erin MAHER
Cerys BROOK
Lexi ROBERTS
Holly MORRIS
Bethan KAYE

Oswestry Ott
Burntwood
Oswestry Ott
Halesowen
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott

Oswestry Ott
Sandwell
Oswestry Ott
Biddulph
Halesowen
Oswestry Ott

Burntwood
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Northgate
Evesham
Burntwood

Sandwell
Oswestry Ott
Blythe Barra
Oswestry Ott
Blythe Barra
Solihull

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Northgate
Oswestry Ott

1:49.22
1:46.23
1:41.94
1:40.00
1:34.52
1:34.06

1:33.85
1:32.21
1:32.16
1:28.89
1:25.37
1:24.48

1:24.05
1:23.30
1:23.27
1:22.73
1:21.93
1:21.75

1:21.44
1:20.62
1:20.41
1:19.08
1:18.46
1:17.30

1:15.44
1:12.37
1:09.39
1:11.80
1:13.85
1:16.74
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H-1

H-2

H-4

H-5

H-7

H-8

H-9

H10

H11

Event 13 Open/Male 09 /Over 100m Freestyle

Callum LOBO
Murray DICKSON
Huw BROOK
Isaac STEELE

Finley SLOANE
Jude FARNELL
Hudson BIRCH
William ARRAN
Sachin DHAMI
Zaccary HAMBLIN

Harry DAVIS
Finn LLOYD
Oliver LLOYD
Jj BUCKLEY
Evan MCNAB
Edward OAK

Edward MARTIN
Vedaant NAGAR
Oscar BEATTIE
William TRICKETT
Abhinandan NAVEEN
Max HEATH

Elliot INCLES
Thomas PARRY
Edward FAWKE
Dylan WILLIAMS
Jack PATTINSON
Joshua CADMAN

Gabriel HANRATTY
Samuel HARDY
Nathan PATEL
Callum STOKES
Declan PENN
Eliseo BECK

Noah DARNLEY
Oliver ROBERTSON
Caleb LOBO

Akith RATHNAYAKE
Rory YARNLEY
Reece THOMAS

G ROBERTSON
Alfie HICKMAN
William MORRIS
Jackson JACKTOO
Eliel BISENGO
Isaac PRICE

Logan DAY

Max ROBINS

David DIACONESCU
Bailey LANE

Tyler CRUMPTON
Jack PADLEY

William TAYLOR
Jack COOK
William HAYWOOD
Jack BOOTS

Cole WAGER
Fenton WAGER

Harrison PENN
Willem CUNNIFFE
Rishul MARRIE
Oliver GRIFFITHS
Finley MORRIS
Alfie LEWIS-COXILL

S14

Blythe Barra
Burntwood
Stourbridge
Sandwell

Oswestry Ott
Sandwell
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra

Burntwood
Northgate
Northgate
Burntwood
Sandwell
Blythe Barra

Oswestry Ott
Blythe Barra
Oswestry Ott
Burntwood
Blythe Barra
Stourbridge

Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Sandwell
Oswestry Ott
Burntwood
Stourbridge

Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Burntwood
Sandwell
Stourbridge
Stourbridge

Sandwell
Sandwell
Blythe Barra
Stourbridge
Northgate
Northgate

Blythe Barra
Halesowen
Northgate
Blythe Barra
Sandwell
Halesowen

Burntwood
Stourbridge
Sandwell
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Burntwood

Stourbridge
Northgate
Blythe Barra
Stourbridge
Sandwell
Sandwell

Stourbridge
Sandwell
Orion
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott

2:02.00
2:00.00
1:54.35
1:50.53

1:49.40
1:47.93
1:44.56
1:44.44
1:41.12
1:41.00

1:39.04
1:38.12
1:36.09
1:35.64
1:34.50
1:33.74

1:32.22
1:27.32
1:27.09
1:25.84
1:24.95
1:24.67

1:24.43
1:23.09
1:23.08
1:22.80
1:22.80
1:22.16

1:21.28
1:21.07
1:20.00
1:17.78
1:17.53
1:17.18

1:16.93
1:16.00
1:13.87
1:12.50
1:12.31
1:11.49

1:11.12
1:10.46
1:10.26
1:10.19
1:09.90
1:09.09

1:08.73
1:08.63
1:08.51
1:08.22
1:06.54
1:06.12

1:05.92
1:05.05
1:04.45
1:04.39
1:03.43
1:03.03

1:02.42
1:02.34
1:01.20
1:01.03
1:00.97
1:00.50

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

Niall MULLER

Shyan MARRIE
Jacob WOOLDRIDGE
Harry HALLIGAN
Luke MAHER

Jack PRESTON

Burntwood
Orion
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Stourbridge

59.09
58.90
56.47
56.56
58.99
59.76

Event 14 Female 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

Emily ASH

Lauren SHORE
Abigail GRIFFITHS
Lily DAVIS

Sophia FRAS

Chloe BARNARD
Lilliella PAGE
Sophie KING
Paige BURCHELL
Erin WAREING
Evie EGERTON

Charlotte SMITH
Jessica SWIFT
Harlie LANE
Sophie CLARE
Charlotte ARRAN
Molly KING

Gabriella GILDAY
Hannah FORBES
Isabelle WALL
Jessica GRIFFITHS
Saskia LOCKLEY
Sofia STOREY

Ella BANKS

Isabelle RUDNICKI
Chloe HONEYWELL
Isabelle PROSSER
Emily GURR

Lexi ROBERTS

River STEPHENS
Isobel ABBOTT

Grace BAGGOTT
Amber PICKERING
Carys-Elizabeth LEWIS
Chloe DOWNES

10
12
9
9
10

12
1
1

Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Evesham
Burntwood
Oswestry Ott

Burntwood
Halesowen
Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Oswestry Ott
Halesowen

Northgate
Biddulph
Stourbridge
Halesowen
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott

Sandwell
Oswestry Ott
Stourbridge
Evesham
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott

Oswestry Ott
Biddulph
Evesham
Stourbridge
Northgate
Oswestry Ott

Halesowen
Halesowen
Stourbridge
Sandwell
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott

4:05.97
3:34.53
3:33.38

3:32.50
3:25.67
3:24.93
3:24.42
3:18.87
3:17.48

3:06.10
3:05.98
3:03.86
2:58.34
2:57.77
2:56.43

2:54.86
2:54.02
2:54.01
2:52.67
2:50.94
2:50.00

2:48.92
2:47.24
2:46.44
2:45.96
2:45.89
2:42.85

2:42.19
2:41.15
2:38.53
2:40.75
2:42.06
2:42.58
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